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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grayson Aquino3001
Airborne

9.500 9.500 9.5009.075 37.575
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Emily Whiteneck3074
Edge Gymnastics

9.175 9.025 9.2009.050 36.450
3 5 2 3 2 

2 

Olivia Delgado3062
Edge Gymnastics

8.825 8.825 9.5008.950 36.100
10 9T 4 1T 3 

3 

Aashna Khatkar3006
Airborne

8.800 9.250 8.9008.900 35.850
11 3 6T 6 4 

4 

Tyra O'Neill3068
Edge Gymnastics

9.025 8.925 8.8009.025 35.775
6 6T 3 8 5 

5 

Heaven Lombardi3009
Airborne

9.275 9.400 8.4258.625 35.725
2 2 11 14 6 

6 

Nola Valceschini3115
Redwood Empire

8.600 9.100 8.8758.800 35.375
13 4 9 7 7 

7 

Julia Villena3072
Edge Gymnastics

8.525 8.900 9.1758.650 35.250
14 8 10 4 8 

8 

Claire Leaver3008
Airborne

9.050 8.925 8.6758.450 35.100
5 6T 12 10 9 

9 

Soraya Rostocil3113
Redwood Empire

9.150 8.300 8.5508.825 34.825
4 13 8 12T 10 

10 

Reina Gibbs3108
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.200 8.5508.925 34.675
7T 14 5 12T 11 

11 

Marcosa Dirstine3035
Bay Island

9.000 7.325 9.0508.900 34.275
7T 15 6T 5 12 

12 

Ava McCarthy3111
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.575 8.7757.850 34.050
9 12 15 9 13 

13 

Halima Watson3045
Bay Island

8.700 8.600 8.2508.225 33.775
12 11 13 15 14 

14 

Gwendolyn Brockett3107
Redwood Empire

8.150 8.825 8.5758.200 33.750
15 9T 14 11 15 

15 
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